MID SUFFOLK WARDING 2019 : ADMINSTRATION COUNTER PROPOSALS TO DRAFT LGBCE PROPOSALS

COLUMN NO CHANGES

Great Blakenham
Little Blakenham
Somersham
Flowton
Nettlestead

2,571

Bramford

Fressingfield
Metfield
Weybread
Wingfield
Mendham
Syleham

2,466

Eye
Occold

2,404

Stowmarket split into:

Chilton
Combs Ford
St Peter's
Stow Thorney

16,688

Haughley
Wetherden

2,273

Bacton
Cotton
Wyverstone
Westhorpe
Finningham

2,428

Battisford
Ringshall
Willisham
Offton

Great Bricett
Barking

2,435

Thurston
Beyton
Tostock
Norton
Stowlangtoft

4,814

1,500
271
605
113

82

2,309

911
343
366
301
371
174

1,984
420

4,698
5,135
2,365
4,490

1,669
604

1,049
479
309
181
410

504
563
229
332
485
322

2,785
591
390
852
196

NP NN

COLUMN NO CHANGES

Needham Market
Creeting St Peter
Creeting St Mary
Badley

Baylham
Darmsden

Onehouse
Combs

Great Finborough
Little Finborough
Buxhall

Rattlesden
Shelland
Harleston
Hessett
Felsham
Gedding
Drinkstone

Mendlesham
Wetheringsett
Thorndon
Rishangles

Stowupland
0ld Newton/Dagwortt
Gipping

Rickinghall
Hinderclay

Redgrave

Walsham-Le-Willows
Badwell Ash
Wattisfield

Great Ashfield
Langham

Hunston

Elmswell
Woolpit

3,903
217
584

66
230
35

5,035

808
603
751

49
364

2,575

765

48
153
420
395
101
487

2,369

1,121
595
572

79

2,367

1,649
944
59

2,652

1,642
270

496

2,408

1,005
686
428
330

74
108

2,631

3,143
1,740

4,883

COLUMN WITH CHANGES

Debenham

Winston

Aspall

Kenton
Ashfield-Cum-Thorpe
Bedingfield

Earl Stonham
Stonham Parva
Stonham Aspal
Pettaugh
Mickfield
Crowfield
Helmingham
Framsden

Hoxne
Worlingworth
Horham
Denham
Redlingfield
Athelington
Southolt
Bedfield
Monk-Soham

Stradbroke
Laxfield
Wilby
Brundish
Tannington

NO CHANGES

Claydon
Barham
Akenham
Whitton
Coddenham
Hemingstone
Henley
Gosbeck
Ashbocking

1,755
127
44
174
165
198

2,463

505
289
480
183
183
322
141
267

2,370

711
666
267
157
100

30

53
297
154

2,435

1,281
812
236
145

86

2,560

1,782
1,280
48
97
514

482
191
300

4,878

(Reverts to being
a single ward and
gets Bedingfield)

(Splits from
Debenham)

(Gains Monk Soham
and loses Tannington
and Bedingfield)

(Gains Tannington)

COLUMN WITH CHANGES

Gislingham 911 (significant adjustments
Mellis 417 along with Palgrave ward)
Thornham Magna 154
Thornham Parva 47
Wortham 608
Burgate 147
Wickham Sketh 260

2,544 1
Palgrave 733 (significant adjustments
Thrandeston 130 along with Gislingham ward)
Stuston 163
Brome & Oakley 388
Yaxley 443
Stoke Ash 184
Braiseworth 60
Thwaite 122

2,223 1

Ward Name Electors Members | Variance
Bacton 2,428 1 0%
Battisford & Ringshall 2,435 1 0%
Blakenham 2,571 1 6%
Bramford 2,309 1 -5%
Claydon & Barham 4,878 2 0%
Debenham 2,463 1 1%
Elmswell & Woolpit 4,883 2 0%
Eye 2,404 1 -1%
Fressingfield 2,466 1 1%
Gislingham 2,544 1 4%
Haughley 2,273 1 -7%
Hoxne & Worlingworth 2,435 1 0%
Mendlesham 2,367 1 -3%
Needham Market 5,035 2 3%
Onehouse 2,575 1 6%
Palgrave 2,223 1 -9%
Rattlesden 2,369 1 -3%
Rickinghall 2,408 1 -1%
Stonhams 2,370 1 -3%
Stowupland 2,652 1 9%
Stradbroke & Laxfield 2,560 1 5%
Thurston 4,814 2 -1%
Walsham-Le-Willows 2,631 1 8%
Chilton 4,698 2 -4%
Combs Ford 5,135 2 5%
St Peter's 2,365 1 -3%
Stow Thorney 4,490 2 -8%
82,781 34
average single member ward size 2,435



MID SUFFOLK WARDING 2019

Bacton
Cotton
Wyverstone
Westhorpe
Finningham

2,428

Battisford
Ringshall
Willisham
Offton

Great Bricett
Barking

2,435

Great Blakenham
Little Blakenham
Somersham
Flowton
Nettlestead

2,571

Bramford

Claydon
Barham
Akenham
Whitton
Coddenham
Hemingstone
Henley
Gosbeck
Ashbocking

Debenham
Winston
Aspall
Pettaugh
Crowfield
Helmingham
Framsden
Kenton
Monk-Soham
Ashfield-Cum-Thorpe
Earl Stonham
Stonham Parva
Stonham Aspal
Mickfield

1,049
479
309
181
410

504
563
229
332
485
322

1,500
271
605
113

82

2,309

1,782
1,280
48
97
514
184
482
191
300

4,878

1,755
127
a4
183
322
141
267
174
154
165
505
289
480
183

4,789

Elmswell
Woolpit

Eye
Occold

Fressingfield
Metfield
Weybread
Wingfield
Mendham
Syleham

Gislingham
Yaxley

Thornham Magna
Thornham Parva
Stoke Ash
Braiseworth
Thwaite
Wickham Sketh

Haughley
Wetherden

Hoxne
Worlingworth
Horham
Denham
Redlingfield
Athelington
Bedingfield
Tannington
Southolt
Bedfield

Mendlesham
Wetheringsett
Thorndon
Rishangles

3,143
1,740

4,383

1,984
420

2,404

911
343
366
301
371
174

2,466

911
443
154

47
184

60
122
260

2,181

1,669
604

2,273

711
666
267
157
100

30
198

86

53
297

2,565

1,121
595
572

79

2,367

LGBCE DRAFT PROPOSALS

Needham Market
Creeting St Peter
Creeting St Mary
Badley

Baylham
Darmsden

Onehouse
Combs

Great Finborough
Little Finborough
Buxhall

Palgrave

Brome & Oakley
Stuston
Thrandeston
Mellis
Wortham
Burgate

Rattlesden
Shelland
Harleston
Hessett
Felsham
Gedding
Drinkstone

Rickinghall
Hinderclay
Redgrave

Stowupland
Old Newton/Dagworth
Gipping

Stradbroke
Laxfield
Wilby
Brundish

3,903
217
584

66
230
35

5,035

808
603
751

49
364

2,575

733
388
163
130
417

147

2,586

765

48
153
420
395
101
487

2,369

1,642
270
496

2,408

1,649
944
59

2,652

1,281
812
236
145

2,474

Thurston 2,785
Beyton 591
Tostock 390
Norton 852
Stowlangtoft 196
4,814 2
Walsham-Le-Willows 1,005
Badwell Ash 686
Wattisfield 428
Great Ashfield 330
Langham 74
Hunston 108
2,631 1
Stowmarket split into:
Chilton 4,698 2
Combs Ford 5,135 2
St Peter's 2,365 1
Stow Thorney 4,490 2
16,688
Ward Name Electors Members | Variance
Bacton 2,428 1 0%
Battisford & Ringshall 2,435 1 0%
Blakenham 2,571 1 6%
Bramford 2,309 1 -5%
Claydon & Barham 4,878 2 0%
Debenham 4,789 2 2%
Elmswell & Woolpit 4,883 2 0%
Eye 2,404 1 -1%
Fressingfield 2,466 1 1%
Gislingham 2,181 1 -10%
Haughley 2,273 1 7%
Hoxne & Worlingworth 2,565 1 5%
Mendlesham 2,367 1 -3%
Needham Market 5,035 2 3%
Onehouse 2,575 1 6%
Palgrave 2,586 1 6%
Rattlesden 2,369 1 -3%
Rickinghall 2,408 1 -1%
Stowupland 2,652 1 9%
Stradbroke & Laxfield 2,474 1 2%
Thurston 4,814 2 -1%
Walsham-Le-Willows 2,631 1 8%
Chilton 4,698 2 -4%
Combs Ford 5,135 2 5%
St Peter's 2,365 1 -3%
Stow Thorney 4,490 2 -8%
82,781 34
average single member ward size 2,435




